*1 at 210 bar supply pressure and 40 bar outlet pressure
RPH3
 set of mounting brackets for panel mounting 1129
 Accessories, enclosed
 ¾˝  NPT connection thread
 non-relieving without relieving function
 SST,    310 bar body: stainless steel 316
 SST,    410 bar body: stainless steel 316, pressure range 3 … 172 bar

High
pressure
Order example:
RPH3-04C
China website: www.duray-control.cn
RPH3- 0 6 .
RPH3- 0 . . K
RPH3- 0 . . S1
RPH3- 0 . • • S2
RPH3- 0 . • • U
RPH3- 0 . • • M
RPH3- 0 . .• • M• • GM
RPH3- 0 . .• • M• • G
.
.